CDF 1018 M
FINAL RESULTS
CARABINE 10M S1

S$1
NIORT

WED 12 FEB 2020, START TIME 18:00

Rk Bib Name Nat 1st Comp. 2nd Competition Stage - Elimination Total |Remarks
No Stage
1 1587 DHALLUIN NPC 52.6 103.9 124.6 146.1 167.7 188.0 208.7 228.9 249.8
Michaél 10.5 10.2 10.5 10.7 10.8 9.8 10.5 9.7 10.5
10.1 10.6 10.2 10.8 10.8 10.5 10.2 10.5 10.4
10.7 10.8
10.8 9.7
10.5 10.0
2 1521 MABBOUDI ALS 52.1 102.9 124.3 1449 165.4 185.7 206.5 226.6 246.2
Eric 10.6 10.0 10.6 9.9 10.4 10.1 10.3 9.8 9.7
10.7 9.6 10.8 10.7 10.1 10.2 10.5 10.3 9.9
10.2 10.3
10.2 10.3
10.4 10.6
3 1125 RAYNAUD C-A 51.2 101.7 122.4 143.2 164.1 185.3 206.2 226.3
Alexis 10.4 10.6 10.1 10.5 10.5 10.8 10.3 10.3
10.2 10.6 10.6 10.3 10.4 10.4 10.6 9.8
10.7 9.6
9.8 9.7
10.1 10.0
4 1380 GERMOND P-C 50.9 102.9 123.9 144.7 165.0 185.5 206.2 SO
Etienne 10.0 10.4 10.7 10.5 10.7 10.1 10.0
10.3 10.3 10.3 10.3 9.6 10.4 10.7
10.1 10.4
10.4 10.7
10.1 10.2
5 1633 SAUVEPLANE M-P 52.4 103.1 123.3 144.3 165.4 185.1
Valérian 10.0 10.7 10.2 10.2 10.4 9.8
10.3 10.8 10.0 10.8 10.7 9.9
10.8 9.6
10.7 9.6
10.6 10.0
6 1270 BAUDOUIN CHA 51.6 102.2 122.4 142.5 163.1
Brian 9.9 10.3 10.0 9.9 9.9
10.4 10.1 10.2 10.2 10.7
10.4 10.1
10.6 10.2
10.3 9.9
7 625 CHASSAT LOR 50.8 101.5 122.1 142.3
Emilien 10.2 10.0 10.1 10.3
10.0 10.2 10.5 9.9
9.5 9.8
10.6 10.5
10.5 10.2
8 642 BILLAUD NPC 49.8 97.9 118.6
Cédric 94 100 108
10.5 9.2 99
9.4 9.3
10.4 9.3
10.1 10.3
Legend 1EF26971
Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation Rk Rank
Ble] Athlete eliminated by Shoot-off for tie
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Du 10 fév 2020 au 15 fév 2020

Championnat de France 10/18 m

104 Carabine 10 metres Seniors 1

Palmares Individuel

Saison 2019/2020

Edité le 12 fév 2020 & 17.:26 - page 1 -

(@tatisllit

Place

1

2

10

11

12

13

14

15

Nom / Prénom

F  BAUDOUIN Brian

F  RAYNAUD Alexis

F  SAUVEPLANE Valérian

F GERMOND Etienne

F  CHASSAT Emilien

F DHALLUIN Michaél

F  MABBOUDI Eric

F  BILLAUD Cédric

MILLET Maxime

FUND Maximilien

ZAWADKA Florian

MARTY Frédéric

PICHARD Clément

MESSIASSE Julien

JOUBERT Benoit

ETIF
WPETIT,

& %
Z %
ué =

2 0y

Association / Ligue

A.T. STE-SAVINE
CHAMPAGNE

T.S. ANTIBES
COTE D'AZUR

S.T.C. MILLAVOISE
MIDI-PYRENEES

LES MOUETTES
POITOU-CHARENTES

S.E.T. BITCHE
LORRAINE

T.M.N. HAUBOURDIN
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

R.C. STRASBOURG
ALSACE

A.L. D'ARQUES
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

S.T. D'AUDINCOURT
FRANCHE-COMTE

LA MADELEINOISE TIR
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

T.S. ANTIBES
COTE D'AZUR

CARCASSONNAISE TIR

LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

JSVPO SECTION TIR
CHAMPAGNE

ALBERT SPORT TIR
PICARDIE

C.S. SMARVES
POITOU-CHARENTES

SIUS3

103,4

104,5

104,3

104,6

102,6

106,0

102,4

101,8

103,2

101,6

100,6

100,6

105,2

100,1

102,3

105,0

103,7

104,5

104,0

103,8

103,9

102,8

102,7

102,5

103,5

104,4

103,4

101,9

103,6

99,3

Séries

104,3

104,2

105,3

104,0

104,5

103,5

104,2

104,1

102,0

103,1

101,7

103,1

101,5

103,3

103,1

PELTOR"

105,7

104,7

103,5

103,7

101,8

103,1

103,0

102,6

102,0

102,8

103,3

101,9

102,9

103,1

103,5

104,9

104,8

103,3

106,3

104,1

101,7

103,4

103,4

104,9

102,5

103,9

103,3

101,9

103,6

100,6

103,5

103,7

103,7

101,4

104,2

102,6

103,8

103,1

101,7

101,6

101,2

102,6

101,4

100,3

103,6

Total
626,8

625,6

624,6

624,0

621,0

620,8

619,6

617,7

616,3

615,1

615,1

614,9

614,8

614,0

612,4
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Place Nom / Prénom

16 ORGET Léon-Paul
17 LARRIEU Brice

18 DOUBLEIN Mickaél
19 SEITZ Patrick

20 BURTEL Gautier
21 BERTRAND Joris
22 MORANT Mathieu
23 MAUER Sébastien
24 BASTIN Florian

25 POINT Wilfried

26 MARTELLO Lilian
27 BOUINEAU Fabian
28 RODDE Jéréme

29 GAVOILLE Mickaél
30 DOS SANTOS Christophe

ETIF
WPETIT,

& %
Z %
ué =

2 0y

Association / Ligue

PRO PATRIA MONTESSON
ILE-DE-FRANCE

LES MOUETTES
POITOU-CHARENTES

ST VILLENEUVE S/LOT
AQUITAINE

HARTHOUSE-HAGUENAU
ALSACE

JSVPO SECTION TIR
CHAMPAGNE

A.T. KINGERSHEIM
ALSACE

S.T. QUINCY-VOISINS
ILE-DE-FRANCE

AVENIR SURVILLIERS
ILE-DE-FRANCE

U.S. ISSOIRIENNE
AUVERGNE

LES MOUETTES
POITOU-CHARENTES

S.T. PONTARLIER
FRANCHE-COMTE

CARQUEFOU TIR
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

U.S. ISSOIRIENNE
AUVERGNE

R.C. STRASBOURG
ALSACE

FRATERNELLE CUVILLY
PICARDIE

SIUS3

101,3

101,0

102,0

101,9

102,5

101,6

102,3

98,7

102,7

102,2

99,7

99,8

102,1

102,0

101,0

102,2

102,7

101,4

104,0

102,5

103,0

98,5

100,1

99,9

101,1

99,4

102,5

102,8

99,7

99,4

Séries

104,7

102,3

104,2

102,7

98,7

101,0

101,6

102,2

99,7

102,7

101,5

101,9

102,4

101,9

102,0

PELTOR"

103,8

102,3

101,9

100,8

100,9

100,6

102,1

102,3

103,4

99,6

102,3

101,9

98,2

99,3

100,4

100,4

103,5

101,0

100,1

102,5

101,6

102,2

102,1

100,8

101,5

103,0

101,1

101,9

101,4

99,1

99,9

100,3

101,4

100,6

102,0

101,3

102,3

103,1

102,0

101,3

102,3

100,5

100,0

102,4

104,1

Total
612,3

612,1

611,9

610,1

609,1

609,1

609,0

608,5

608,5

608,4

608,2

607,7

607,4

606,7

606,0
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Place Nom / Prénom

31 MARCHAL Sébastien
32 JENICOT Guillaume
33 MULLER Florian

34 DIGARD Cyril

35 HAAS Anthony

36 LEONHARD Maximilien
37 BELLOC Michaél

38 GENG Christophe
39 MEIGNAN Romain
40 DERAEDT Arthur

41 DENEAU Anthony
42 BAUDOIN Romain
43 TOURNAIRE Pierre
44 MARAIS Alexis

45 HATTON Geoffroy

ETIF
WPETIT,

& %
Z %
ué =

2 0y

Association / Ligue

AVANT GARDE PORTOISE
LORRAINE

C.T.S. DE BOUSSOIS
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

AVANT GARDE PORTOISE
LORRAINE

N.S.T. VIRE
NORMANDIE

R.C. STRASBOURG
ALSACE

S.G.T. NIEDERBRONN
ALSACE

T.S. ANTIBES
COTE D'AZUR

CSG BISCHOFFSHEIM
ALSACE

CIBLE DE L'ADOUR
MIDI-PYRENEES

FTA BULLY-LES-MINES
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

LES MOUETTES
POITOU-CHARENTES

A.T. STE-SAVINE
CHAMPAGNE

ALERTE TIR
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

S.T. BOURG-EN-BRESSE
LYONNAIS

LA CIBLE DU SALEVE
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

SIUS3

101,5 98,8
99,2 103,0
101,3 100,1
101,2 101,9
100,3 99,6
99,8 102,8
102,1 955
102,6 99,7
99,1 991
98,8 97,5
99,6 98,7
99,7 99,4
99,3 959
100,5 101,0

101,0 99,6

Séries

99,5

102,2

99,9

99,2

98,7

100,7

101,1

96,7

101,5

102,8

99,4

98,7

101,9

98,0

100,1

PELTOR"

102,0

101,4

101,1

99,9

102,6

102,4

102,0

98,8

100,3

101,0

101,9

103,0

102,6

100,1

102,3

101,2

100,8

99,3

100,9

101,5

98,7

101,4

102,4

100,7

102,8

103,4

100,2

102,0

100,0

98,2

103,0

98,5

103,3

101,8

101,9

100,0

102,2

103,8

103,0

100,8

100,3

101,1

100,2

102,1

100,0

Total
606,0

605,1

605,0

604,9

604,6

604,4

604,3

604,0

603,7

603,7

603,3

602,1

601,9

601,7

601,2
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Place Nom / Prénom

46 PINEDA Sébastien
47 GALVAING Elliott
48 BLEUZEN Jonathan
49 DESCOUBES Eric
50 CHUPIN Mikaél

51 DE MURCIA Florian
52 CARON Jérémy

53 DUBOIS Nicolas
54 PAJACZKOWSKI Anthony
55 LANDRY Vincent
56 LEMAITRE Damien
57 STAUT Joél

58 OPILLARD Quentin
59 GADIOLET Thomas
60 SOMON Grégoire

ETIF
WPETIT,

& %
Z %
ué =

2 0y

Association / Ligue

CIBLE DE L'ADOUR
MIDI-PYRENEES

S.T. PONTOISE
ILE-DE-FRANCE

CHEVALIERS TIREURS
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

TS.C.V.
ILE-DE-FRANCE

G.A.T. CHOISY
ILE-DE-FRANCE

S.T. MONTBELIARD
FRANCHE-COMTE

S.C. BRIARD TIR
ILE-DE-FRANCE

C.T. CHAURAY
POITOU-CHARENTES

C.T. ROYEN
PICARDIE

CALAIS TIR SPORTIF
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

AURORE DE VITRE
BRETAGNE

S.G.T. NIEDERBRONN
ALSACE

N.S.T. VIRE
NORMANDIE

RHODIA CLUB TIR
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

C.T. NIEPPOIS
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

SIUS3

95,6

100,3

102,4

95,8

96,0

98,6

101,8

96,3

102,2

98,9

97,8

99,7

100,1

99,7

100,7

102,4

99,6

99,5

102,5

99,9

99,0

98,6

99,9

100,2

101,7

100,9

99,5

96,5

99,5

100,5

Séries

101,0

101,3

98,2

99,9

99,3

100,6

103,3

102,6

99,6

99,1

102,3

100,3

101,0

102,2

98,6

PELTOR"

102,4

99,3

99,3

100,1

103,4

99,1

100,0

100,5

98,9

97,7

98,0

102,5

100,8

102,2

99,6

100,0

100,9

100,7

101,9

100,4

100,1

98,0

98,7

100,9

100,2

100,2

98,5

96,1

97,5

100,0

99,9

100,0

100,6

98,8

101,4

95,3

101,6

99,4

99,3

99,8

100,6

99,6

99,8

98,4

Total
601,0

600,4

600,3

599,6

599,3

599,1

599,1

598,9

598,8

598,8

598,7

598,3

598,2

598,1

597,9
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Place Nom / Prénom

61 VASSEUR Benoit

CHE MARTI Roland

62 CHAMBERT Lucas
63 SEGUR Anthony

64 BONNAUD Mathieu
65 GLADYSZ Aurélien
66 PELLEGRINI Florian
67 VASSEUR Matthieu
68 VILLEROT Patrice

69 CORNU Sébastien
70 REVEL Steve

71 GENG Bertrand

72 VIGNAUD Xavier

73 VOILLEQUIN Josselin
74 CAZENAVE VERGEZ David

ETIF
WPETIT,

& %
Z %
ué =

2 0y

Association / Ligue

A.L. D'ARQUES
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

0.S.M. LOMMOIS S.T.
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

S.T. BEZIERS
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

T.S. ANTIBES
COTE D'AZUR

LES MOUETTES
POITOU-CHARENTES

R.C. STRASBOURG
ALSACE

PRO PATRIA MONTESSON
ILE-DE-FRANCE

FRATERNELLE CUVILLY
PICARDIE

MOUSQUET S. BEAUNOIS
BOURGOGNE

S.T. VINCEY
LORRAINE

S.T. NANCY
LORRAINE

CSG BISCHOFFSHEIM
ALSACE

GIRONDINS TIR
AQUITAINE

A.T. STE-SAVINE
CHAMPAGNE

S.C. BRIARD TIR
ILE-DE-FRANCE

SIUS3

98,0

98,8

102,9

97,5

101,5

99,2

100,9

97,6

99,6

98,7

98,2

94,0

101,2

98,3

97,4

100,2

99,0

99,3

100,2

99,8

100,5

97,7

98,6

95,6

100,4

100,5

100,5

93,9

96,3

97,6

Séries
102,4 99,5
99,6 101,0
97,5 96,4
100,6 98,9
98,8 100,4
99,4 99,4
98,0 103,2
101,1 99,1
98,8 100,2
97,4 975
99,1 99,9
99,3 98,7
96,9 100,8
100,6 100,1
97,6 95,0

PELTOR"

100,3

102,9

102,6

100,5

97,7

98,4

98,0

98,4

101,8

100,9

98,2

103,3

100,8

96,9

99,4

97,5

96,0

98,0

98,8

97,8

99,0

97,9

100,8

99,5

99,7

97,2

96,4

97,9

98,8

103,4

Total
597,9

597,3

596,7

596,5

596,0

595,9

595,7

595,6

595,5

594,6

593,1

592,2

591,5

591,0

590,4
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Place Nom / Prénom

75 MALGRAS Jean-Marc

76 OLESSINA Alexandre

77 FOURNIER Antoine

78 MOLIN Bastien

79 OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS Stéphane
80 BOURDEILLETAS Loris

81 LAVALETTE Sébastien

DNF BAUSCH Antoine
DNF LEGRAND Pierre

DNF HATTERER Stéphane

ETIF
WPETIT,

& %
Z %
ué =

2 0y

Association / Ligue

S.T. NANCY
LORRAINE

L'AVENIR ST-REMY
ILE-DE-FRANCE

S.T. BOURGES
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

S.T. REG MORET LOING
ILE-DE-FRANCE

T.S. DU HAUT-JURA
FRANCHE-COMTE

ALERTE TIR
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

C.T. CHAURAY
POITOU-CHARENTES

C.S.L. NLLE FRANCE
ILE-DE-FRANCE

S.T.C. MILLAVOISE
MIDI-PYRENEES

SOURIRE DE CLICHY
ILE-DE-FRANCE

- Fin -

SIUS3

95,0

99,8

96,2

93,4

95,2

96,9

94,2

95,6

96,0

97,1

100,0

97,4

91,3

92,6

Séries
98,2 100,8
96,2 98,8
97,4 96,8
99,1 95,9
976 96,6
96,3 95,6
958 93,5

0 0
0 0
0 0

PELTOR"

100,3

99,2

98,3

95,4

96,3

100,7

97,3

98,8

97,5

100,7

100,8

97,5

97,5

92,7

Total
588,7

587,5

586,5

584,6

580,6

578,3

566,1
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Place

Association / Ligue

T.S. ANTIBES
COTE D'AZUR

LES MOUETTES
POITOU-CHARENTES

R.C. STRASBOURG
ALSACE

A.T. STE-SAVINE
CHAMPAGNE

ETIF
WPETIT,

& %
Z %
ué =

2 0y

Nom / Prénom

BELLOC Michaél
RAYNAUD Alexis
ZAWADKA Florian

GERMOND Etienne
LARRIEU Brice
POINT Wilfried

GAVOILLE Mickaél
GLADYSZ Aurélien
MABBOUDI Eric

BAUDOIN Romain

BAUDOUIN Brian
VOILLEQUIN Josselin

-- Fin --

SIUS3

Séries

102,1 955 101,1
104,5 103,7 104,2
100,6 104,4 1017

104,6 104,0
101,0 102,7
102,2 101,1

104,0
102,3
102,7

102,0 99,7 101,9
99,2 1005 99,4
102,4 102,8 104,2

99,7 99,4 98,7

103,4 105,0 1043
98,3 96,3 100,6

PELTOR"

102,0
104,7
103,3

103,7
102,3
99,6

99,3
99,4
103,0

103,0
105,7
100,1

101,4
104,8
103,9

106,3
103,5
101,5

101,4
98,4
103,4

100,2
104,9
96,9

102,2
103,7
101,2

101,4
100,3
101,3

102,4
99,0
103,8

101,1
103,5
98,8

604,3
625,6
615,1

624,0
612,1
608,4

606,7
595,9
619,6

602,1
626,8
591,0

Ind. Total

604,3 1845,0
625,6
615,1

624,0
612,1
608,4

606,7
595,9
619,6

602,1
626,8
591,0

1844,5

1822,2

1819,9



